TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Intrav, Inc.		03/20/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	International Expeditions, Inc.	
Street Address:	One Environs Park	
City:	Helena	
State/Country:	ALABAMA	
Postal Code:	35080	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3377996	WINGS OVER TURKEY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)238-2401

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 314-238-2400

Email: trademarks@patpro.com

Correspondent Name: Carol J. Hamilton

Address Line 1: 12412 Powerscourt Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63131

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INEX 0000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Carol J. Hamilton
Signature:	/carol j hamilton/
Date:	03/26/2008

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003746 FRAME: 0852

900102574

Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment Wings over Turkey#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003746 FRAME: 0853

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Intrav, Inc., a Delaware Corporation, having its principal offices at 11969 Westline Industrial Drive, St. Louis, MO 63146, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademark registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Trademark RegistrationNo. Date of Registration WINGS OVER TURKEY 3377996 02/05/2008 and WHEREAS, International Expeditions, Inc., a Delaware Corporation, located and

doing business at One Environs Park, Helena, AL 35080, is desirous of acquiring said trademark and application for registration,

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Intrav, Inc., hereby assigns to said International Expeditions, Inc. all right, title and interest in and to said trademark and said registration therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and the registration.

INTRAV, INC.

Signed at \$\frac{1}{2} Lows, this . 20th day of MARCH., 2008.

Ву	Michael F. Doiron Vice President – Finance & Treasurer
STATE OF MISSOURI)) SS.	
COUNTY OF ST. LOUIS)	
The state of the s	, 2008, Michael F. Doiron, known to me urer of Intrav, Inc., personally appeared before me oing document in the capacity therein set forth.
	Notary Public
	a . command a worker

My Commission Expires:

"NOTABY SEAL Vicki L. Kirk, Bestlery Persie St. Louis County, Made of Alexander My Cyminission Expres (129/1408)

RECORDED: 03/26/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003746 FRAME: 0854